DDL/PPT/002/20200715
Meril is 100% owned by Bilakhia Family.
Global Med-Tech Group
CORE OBJECTIVE
To develop, manufacture &
distribute clinically relevant,
state-of-the-art &
best-in-the-class products to

1min
1min 1min
To thoroughly rinse the Glutaraldehyde sterilant used as storage
solution for the bioprosthesis .
Sizer set
Mitral sizer set
Cylindrical End
Aortic sizer set
Cylindrical End
Valve Replica End
Ordering Information
Available Bioprosthesis
Diameter (mm)
Reference Catalogue
Aortic Model                                             Mitral Model
19 DDL19A N/A
21 DDL21A N/A
23 DDL23A DDL23M
25 DDL25A DDL25M
27 DDL27A DDL27M
29 N/A DDL29M
31 N/A DDL31M
Available Sizer Set Reference / Catalogue Number
Aortic sizer set DFA1927
Mitral sizer set DFM2331
35